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*. CHAMPIONSHIPS *—

TEAM NAME
SHALLOWATER
MOUNT VERNON
CORPUS CHRISTI LONDON
TATUM
BROCK
YOAKUM
ATLANTA
BUNA
COLUMBUS
WHITNEY
LORENA
FAIRFIELD
WHITE OAK
HALLETTSVILLE
TUSCOLA JIM NED
GLADEWATER SABINE
BRECKENRIDGGE
PEASTER
WINNIE EAST CHAMBERS
WHITESBORO
FALFURRIAS

UIL SPIRIT STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - FINAL

CITY
Shallowater

Mount Vernon

Corpus Christi
Tatum
Weatherford
Yoakum
Atlanta

Buna
Columbus
Whitney
Lorena
Fairfield
White Oak
Hallettsville
Tuscola
Gladewater
Breckenridge
Weatherford
Winnie
Whitesboro
Falfurrias

January 4, 2024
DIVISION - 3A D1

AVERAGE
CL
42.80
45.53
42.13
44.20
43.13
43.03
42.80
42.33
41.90
41.47
40.17
41.53
42.87
41.07
41.50
41.37
41.70
39.57
40.53
40.33
41.13

AVERAGE
BC&FS
46.93
43.80
46.10
43.33
44.27
43.97
42.23
42.33
42.57
42.73
43.47
42.07
40.70
42.40
41.37
41.33
40.33
41.77
40.77
40.77
39.33

SuB
TOTAL
89.73
89.33
88.23
87.53
87.40
87.00
85.03
84.67
84.47
84.20
83.63
83.60
83.57
83.47
82.87
82.70
82.03
81.33
81.30
81.10
80.47

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

FINAL

SCORE
89.73
89.33
88.23
87.53
87.40
87.00
85.03
84.67
84.47
84.20
83.63
83.60
83.57
83.47
82.87
82.70
82.03
81.33
81.30
81.10
80.47



